No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Appl. No.

2415006053

2415007546

2415003067

2415018001

2415001486

2415009513
2415012384

2415005951

2415012692

2415022857

2415021848

2415017443

2415005784

2415013089

2415005006

2415019687

2415015804

2415014248

2415003296

2415015053

2415018061

2415019088

Name

Madhur
Piparsania

Sameer
Sachdeva

Jaskaran
Daaman
Kukkar
Akshit Mittal

Sahil Guleria
Manav Verma

Amarpreet
Singh

Moksh Bansal
Vanshima

Prachi Rawat

Prateek
Khosla

Neetu Barman

MD Sandia
Puneet Puri
Neha Singla
Sourav Pawar
Gurpreet
Singh

Abhi Mahajan
Vaibhav

Kajal

BABANDEEP
SINGH

Father's

Name

Mukesh
Piparsania

Rajesh
Sachdeva

Amarijit
Singh

Ankur
Kukkar

Dharampal
Mittal

Hans Raj

Rajesh
Verma

Gurdip Singh

Sunil Kumar

Bansal

Raj Kumar
Paarcha

Rajinder

Singh Rawat

Navdeep
Khosla

Ramani
Kanta
Barman

Manohar
Pandita

Pawan
Kumar

Kirti Singla

Paramjeet
Kumar

Preetpal
Singh

Sanjeev
Mahajan

Shree Suresh
Kumar Yadav

Sanjeev
Sabbarwal

MANJEET
SINGH

20-02-2000

22-02-1996

20-09-1999

29-09-1995

28-08-2002

11-09-1997
22-01-2000

24-04-1972

26-07-1998

07-03-2003

10-06-2000

12-02-2001

24-01-1998

16-01-2003

11-04-1993

05-03-2002

02-03-1999

26-02-2001

08-12-2001

16-01-1996

25-08-2002

16-03-2000

GEN

BAS

DEF

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

KDP

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

95.00

85.15

79.80

68.00

95.80

68.00
82.00

52.80

93.10

82.80

70.00

70.00

92.00

71.60

81.00

87.00

76.00

83.60

84.44

65.00

64.83

66.50

80.80

91.60

77.20

68.00

96.00

69.00
74.00

51.75

91.60

78.00

68.00

75.00

76.00

91.80

71.00

90.00

74.00

74.20

84.89

54.00

67.00

65.66

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
MBAFEX
Department: UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. (o]1F:1)2
Marks  Marks (obt./ no. Norm. (0) PI

obt. Total Total) (15)
7960 10000 55/85 2412010297 1910.4 6.47 55
959 1800 49.75/85 2412005314 1278.667 8.82 49.75
1970 2400 44.5/85 2412007191 1970 7.1 44.5
1311 2150 44.5/85 2412010341 1463.442 417 445
2785 3700 40.75/85 2412000919 1806.486 6.83 40.75
6 10 41.25/85 2412001879 1440 6.05 41.25
2405 3700 41.5/85 2412010751 1560 463 41.5
718 1000 40/85 2412003454 1723.2 3.49 40
8050 10000 32.5/85 2412009048 1932 53 32.5
2310 3350 33.25/85 2412011405 1654.925 4.28 33.25
2758 3700 27.75/85 2412011675 1788.973 7.39 27.75
7343 10000 32/85 2412009712 1762.32 3.04 32
2837 3750 26.75/85 2412009244 1815.68 7.32 26.75
8 10 27.75/85 2412002535 1920 6.01 27.75
5681 7700 25/85 2412011533 1770.701 6.68 25
2653 3350 27.5/85 2412010856 1900.657 2.56 27.5
67 100 26.25/85 2412011880 1608 3.38 26.25
2069 3100 27.5/85 2412011084 1601.806 1.77 27.5
0 0 21.25/85 2412011574 O 3.4 21.25
2420 4250 21.75/85 2412008512 1366.588 2.4 21.75
2245 3600 21/85 2412003194 1496.667 1.37 21
2042 3100 21.75/85 2412011101 1580.903 0.47 21.75

GD CET85 Overall

Marks

61.47

58.57

51.6

48.67

47.58

47.3
46.13

43.49

37.8

37.53

35.14

35.04

34.07

33.76

31.68

30.06

29.63

29.27

24.65

2415

22.37

22.22

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

certificate

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

RENELS

BAS -Approved

DEF -Approved

BC -Rejected: the certificate is blank

SC -Approved

KDP -Approved

BC -Rejected: Provide backward class

SC -Approved

Grad-Result Awaited

SC -Approved



CET85 Overall
Marks

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No.

Name CET CET Appl. Remarks
(obt./ no.

Total)

Qualy. GD
Norm. (0) PI
(15)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Qualy.
NS
obt.

23 2415017019 Harmanjeet Gurmail 21-12-2002 GEN 71.00 73.00 1363 2400 20/85 2412007209 1363 211 20 22.11 Qualified Approved by Dept.
Kaur Singh
24 2415016803 HarishRana  Hariman 08-01-2004 GEN 70.04 7380 0O 0 15/85 2412008187 0 1.92 15 16.92 Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not Eligible as entrance given in BC category
while the Registration Form filled in General Category Grad-Result
Awaited
25 2415020035 gurbaz singh  sarvpreet 17-12-1999 GEN 81.00 79.00 1547 2400 52.5/85 2412010334 1547 0 52.5 52.5 Absent in GD or Pl Hold by Dept. currently in service
singh
26 2415018232 BHAVIKA Vinod Bansal 25-06-2002 GEN 81.70 75.00 2182 3000 45.5/85 2412001790 1745.6 0 455 45.5 Absent in GD or Pl Approved by Dept.
27 2415003777 Aman Sharma Anil Kumar  14-09-2003 GEN 85.00 94.04 0 0 35.5/85 2412003315 O 0 35.5 35.5 Not Qualified Hold by Dept. graduation result awaited Grad-Result
Awaited
28 2415020013 Bhavneet Jaswinder 20-11-1999 GEN 72.00 70.00 O 0 31/85 2412006342 0 0 31 31 Absent in GD or Pl Hold by Dept. result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
Sahota sahota
29 2415003259 Harshdeep Vijay Kumar 05-02-2004 GEN 61.00 74.00 0 0 26.75/85 2412004901 O 0 26.75 26.75 Absent in GD or Pl Hold by Dept. graduation result awaited executive
Singh level experience requried DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and
relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of
Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://
admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-
final.pdf Grad-Result Awaited
30 2415004113 Geetanshu Sudhir Setia  15-10-2002 GEN 90.50 93.20 1520 2000 23.75/85 2412003812 1824 0 23.75 23.75 Not Qualified Approved by Dept.
Setia
31 2415019780 MANMEET AMARJIT 24-10-2002 GEN 81.20 82.20 5775 10000 23.25/85 2412004912 1386 0 23.25 23.25 Not Qualified Approved by Dept.
SINGH SINGH
32 2415021235 Komalpreet Rupinder 24-08-2000 GEN 87.40 58.50 62 100 22.5/85 2412009766 1488 0 22.5 22.5 Absent in GD or Pl Approved by Dept.
Kaur Singh
33 2415020069 Karuna KRISHAN 23-01-2004 GEN 74.00 88.00 0 0 20.25/85 2412003079 0 0 20.25 20.25 Absent in GD or Pl Hold by Dept. B.Com result awaited Grad-Result
KUMAR Awaited
34 2415016409 LAKSHAY JASWANT 18-08-2002 GEN 76.00 75.00 60 100 19.5/85 2412011127 1440 0 19.5 19.5 Absent in GD or PI Approved by Dept.
SINGH SINGH
35 2415022357 Simranjeet Jaswant 25-07-2004 SC,BAS 91.69 92.00 0 0 18.25/85 2412011358 O 0 18.25 18.25 Not Qualified Hold by Dept. gradaution result required 6th sem DMC
Kaur Singh upload on arubs@pu.ac.in SC -Approved, BAS -Approved Grad-Result
Awaited
36 2415022917 Navneet Kaur LALSINGH  12-12-2004 SC 90.92 93.00 O 0 18/85 2412012355 0 0 18 18 Not Qualified Hold by Dept. At present the candidate should be in
service and service should be in Tricity i.e. Chandigarh, Panchkula or
Mohali SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
37 2415014795 Navneet Gurdeep 05-12-2002 BC 45.40 66.00 6450 10000 17.75/85 2412007914 1548 0 17.75 17.75 Absent in GD or Pl Hold by Dept. currently in service BC -Approved
Singh Singh
38 2415022885 RAMANDEEP TARSEM 10-06-2002 SC 69.00 93.00 0 0 16.25/85 2412012296 0 0 16.25 16.25 Not Qualified Hold by Dept. AT present the candidate should be in
KAUR SINGH service. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
39 2415017925 Akanksha Yogendra 05-04-2001 BC 69.00 63.00 1101 1800 15/85 2412008206 1468 0 15 15 Not Qualified Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Maurya Maurya



