## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) MBAFEX

## Department: UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	CET	CET Appl.	Qualy.	GD	CET85	Overall	Remarks
NO.	дррі. 110.	Ivailie	Name	D0B	Cat.	1001	1201	Marks obt.	Marks Total	(obt./ Total)	no.	Norm. (0)		CLIOS	Marks	Remarks
1	2415006053	Madhur Piparsania	Mukesh Piparsania	20-02-2000	GEN	95.00	80.80	7960	10000	55/85	2412010297	1910.4	6.47	55	61.47	Qualified Approved by Dept.
2	2415007546	Sameer Sachdeva	Rajesh Sachdeva	22-02-1996	BAS	85.15	91.60	959	1800	49.75/85	2412005314	1278.667	8.82	49.75	58.57	Qualified Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved
3	2415003067	Jaskaran	Amarjit Singh	20-09-1999	DEF	79.80	77.20	1970	2400	44.5/85	2412007191	1970	7.1	44.5	51.6	Qualified Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
4	2415018001	Daaman Kukkar	Ankur Kukkar	29-09-1995	GEN	68.00	68.00	1311	2150	44.5/85	2412010341	1463.442	4.17	44.5	48.67	Qualified Approved by Dept.
5	2415001486	Akshit Mittal	Dharampal Mittal	28-08-2002	GEN	95.80	96.00	2785	3700	40.75/85	2412000919	1806.486	6.83	40.75	47.58	Qualified Approved by Dept.
6	2415009513	Sahil Guleria	Hans Raj	11-09-1997	GEN	68.00	69.00	6	10	41.25/85	2412001879	1440	6.05	41.25	47.3	Qualified Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: the certificate is blank
7	2415012384	Manav Verma	Rajesh Verma	22-01-2000	GEN	82.00	74.00	2405	3700	41.5/85	2412010751	1560	4.63	41.5	46.13	Qualified Approved by Dept.
8	2415005951	Amarpreet Singh	Gurdip Singh	24-04-1972	GEN	52.80	51.75	718	1000	40/85	2412003454	1723.2	3.49	40	43.49	Qualified Approved by Dept.
9	2415012692	Moksh Bansal	Sunil Kumar Bansal	26-07-1998	GEN	93.10	91.60	8050	10000	32.5/85	2412009048	1932	5.3	32.5	37.8	Qualified Approved by Dept.
10	2415022857	Vanshima	Raj Kumar Paarcha	07-03-2003	SC	82.80	78.00	2310	3350	33.25/85	2412011405	1654.925	4.28	33.25	37.53	Qualified Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
11	2415021848	Prachi Rawat	Rajinder Singh Rawat	10-06-2000	GEN	70.00	68.00	2758	3700	27.75/85	2412011675	1788.973	7.39	27.75	35.14	Qualified Approved by Dept.
12	2415017443	Prateek Khosla	Navdeep Khosla	12-02-2001	GEN	70.00	75.00	7343	10000	32/85	2412009712	1762.32	3.04	32	35.04	Qualified Approved by Dept.
13	2415005784	Neetu Barman	Ramani Kanta Barman	24-01-1998	GEN	92.00	76.00	2837	3750	26.75/85	2412009244	1815.68	7.32	26.75	34.07	Qualified Approved by Dept.
14	2415013089	MD Sandia	Manohar Pandita	16-01-2003	KDP	71.60	91.80	8	10	27.75/85	2412002535	1920	6.01	27.75	33.76	Qualified Approved by Dept. KDP -Approved
15	2415005006	Puneet Puri	Pawan Kumar	11-04-1993	GEN	81.00	71.00	5681	7700	25/85	2412011533	1770.701	6.68	25	31.68	Qualified Approved by Dept.
16	2415019687	Neha Singla	Kirti Singla	05-03-2002	GEN	87.00	90.00	2653	3350	27.5/85	2412010856	1900.657	2.56	27.5	30.06	Qualified Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Provide backward class certificate
17	2415015804	Sourav Pawar	Paramjeet Kumar	02-03-1999	SC	76.00	74.00	67	100	26.25/85	2412011880	1608	3.38	26.25	29.63	Qualified Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
18	2415014248	Gurpreet Singh	Preetpal Singh	26-02-2001	GEN	83.60	74.20	2069	3100	27.5/85	2412011084	1601.806	1.77	27.5	29.27	Qualified Approved by Dept.
19	2415003296	-	Sanjeev Mahajan	08-12-2001	GEN	84.44	84.89	0	0	21.25/85	2412011574	0	3.4	21.25	24.65	Qualified Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited
20	2415015053	Vaibhav	Shree Suresh Kumar Yadav	16-01-1996	GEN	65.00	54.00	2420	4250	21.75/85	2412008512	1366.588	2.4	21.75	24.15	Qualified Approved by Dept.
21	2415018061	Kajal	Sanjeev Sabbarwal	25-08-2002	SC	64.83	67.00	2245	3600	21/85	2412003194	1496.667	1.37	21	22.37	Qualified Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
22	2415019088	BABANDEEP SINGH	MANJEET SINGH	16-03-2000	GEN	66.50	65.66	2042	3100	21.75/85	2412011101	1580.903	0.47	21.75	22.22	Qualified Approved by Dept.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (0)	GD PI (15)	CET85	Overall Marks	Remarks
23	2415017019	Harmanjeet Kaur	Gurmail Singh	21-12-2002	GEN	71.00	73.00	1363	2400	20/85	2412007209	1363	2.11	20	22.11	Qualified Approved by Dept.
24	2415016803	Harish Rana	Hariman	08-01-2004	GEN	70.04	73.80	0	0	15/85	2412008187	0	1.92	15	16.92	Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not Eligible as entrance given in BC category while the Registration Form filled in General Category Grad-Result Awaited
25	2415020035	gurbaz singh	sarvpreet singh	17-12-1999	GEN	81.00	79.00	1547	2400	52.5/85	2412010334	1547	0	52.5	52.5	Absent in GD or PI Hold by Dept. currently in service
26	2415018232	BHAVIKA	Vinod Bansal	25-06-2002	GEN	81.70	75.00	2182	3000	45.5/85	2412001790	1745.6	0	45.5	45.5	Absent in GD or PI Approved by Dept.
27	2415003777	Aman Sharma	Anil Kumar	14-09-2003	GEN	85.00	94.04	0	0	35.5/85	2412003315	0	0	35.5	35.5	Not Qualified Hold by Dept. graduation result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
28	2415020013	Bhavneet Sahota	Jaswinder sahota	20-11-1999	GEN	72.00	70.00	0	0	31/85	2412006342	0	0	31	31	Absent in GD or PI Hold by Dept. result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
29	2415003259	Harshdeep Singh	Vijay Kumar	05-02-2004	GEN	61.00	74.00	0	0	26.75/85	2412004901	0	0	26.75	26.75	Absent in GD or PI Hold by Dept. graduation result awaited executive level experience requried DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Grad-Result Awaited
30	2415004113	Geetanshu Setia	Sudhir Setia	15-10-2002	GEN	90.50	93.20	1520	2000	23.75/85	2412003812	1824	0	23.75	23.75	Not Qualified Approved by Dept.
31	2415019780	MANMEET SINGH	AMARJIT SINGH	24-10-2002	GEN	81.20	82.20	5775	10000	23.25/85	2412004912	1386	0	23.25	23.25	Not Qualified Approved by Dept.
32	2415021235	Komalpreet Kaur	Rupinder Singh	24-08-2000	GEN	87.40	58.50	62	100	22.5/85	2412009766	1488	0	22.5	22.5	Absent in GD or PI Approved by Dept.
33	2415020069	Karuna	KRISHAN KUMAR	23-01-2004	GEN	74.00	88.00	0	0	20.25/85	2412003079	0	0	20.25	20.25	Absent in GD or PI Hold by Dept. B.Com result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
34	2415016409	LAKSHAY SINGH	JASWANT SINGH	18-08-2002	GEN	76.00	75.00	60	100	19.5/85	2412011127	1440	0	19.5	19.5	Absent in GD or PI Approved by Dept.
35	2415022357	Simranjeet Kaur	Jaswant Singh	25-07-2004	SC,BAS	91.69	92.00	0	0	18.25/85	2412011358	0	0	18.25	18.25	Not Qualified Hold by Dept. gradaution result required 6th sem DMC upload on arubs@pu.ac.in SC -Approved, BAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
36	2415022917	Navneet Kaur	LAL SINGH	12-12-2004	SC	90.92	93.00	0	0	18/85	2412012355	0	0	18	18	Not Qualified Hold by Dept. At present the candidate should be in service and service should be in Tricity i.e. Chandigarh, Panchkula or Mohali SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
37	2415014795	Navneet Singh	Gurdeep Singh	05-12-2002	ВС	45.40	66.00	6450	10000	17.75/85	2412007914	1548	0	17.75	17.75	Absent in GD or PI Hold by Dept. currently in service BC -Approved
38	2415022885	RAMANDEEP KAUR	TARSEM SINGH	10-06-2002	SC	69.00	93.00	0	0	16.25/85	2412012296	0	0	16.25	16.25	Not Qualified Hold by Dept. AT present the candidate should be in service. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
39	2415017925	Akanksha Maurya	Yogendra Maurya	05-04-2001	BC	69.00	63.00	1101	1800	15/85	2412008206	1468	0	15	15	Not Qualified Approved by Dept. BC -Approved